

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of work :

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of Road- Repair of Road from Salempur Soradih to Bhalija under RRSMP at Block-Harnaut					
Name of Agency:- M/s Jayanand Prasad Sinha & Comp.					
Agreement no - 06/MBD/2025-26					
Package no:- RRSMP/24-25/Harnaut/02					
Date of started work- 19/07/2025					

Date of completion- 18/07/2026
 Date of measurement- 23/09/2025
 Date of record entry- 23/09/2025

Measurement				
① Clearing & grubbing road land	do	do	do	E/S
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00	m ²	
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00	m ²	
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00	m ²	
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00	m ²	
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00	m ²	
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00	m ²	
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00	m ²	
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00	m ²	
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00	m ²	
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00	m ²	

Continuation

16
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
				B/F - R	31,28,370=00
Qty = 257.97 m ³ vide TMB Page-13					✓
(13) @ Rs 11,456.05/m ³ - R					29,55,317=00
⑩ P/W & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound - do - do - E/I					
Qty = 541.96 m ² vide TMB Page-13					✓
@ Rs 801.65/m ² - R					4,34,462=00
⑪ P/W & laying RCC pipe NP3 300 mm dia - do - do - E					✓
Qty = 15.00 m vide TMB Page-13					
@ Rs 786.92/m - R					11,804=00

⑫ P/W & fixing of typical masonry informatory sign board - do - do - E/I					
Qty = 2.00 nos vide TMB Page-13					
@ Rs 15555.35/each - R					31,111=00
				Rs	61,26,602=00
Add 1% Labour cess - R					65,63,064=00
Add Siginorag fee - R					83,072=00
				Rs	67,09,747=00
Add 18% GST - R					12,07,354=00
				Rs	79,17,501=00
Less 0.01% ab per agt - R					792=00
				Rs	79,16,709=00
(Rupees Seventy nine lakh Sixteen thousand					

Continuation

[illegible]